
# School Name (State)

24 Solon M.S. (OH) 4 2 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 1 10 1 4 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 13 2 1 1 64 1

25 Memorial M.S. (OH) 10 7 6 1 8 3 9 14 7 6 18 8 13 4 1 11 8 5 7 4 2 1 18 12 15 161 2

9 Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 9 4 2 9 15 15 1 6 6 3 4 6 9 10 2 3 11 6 4 3 11 12 20 5 14 162 3

3 Magsig M.S. (OH) 5 5 7 7 5 10 5 4 1 4 1 18 1 5 16 18 2 1 30 2 5 15 6 3 8 168 4

1 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 18 3 12 2 2 2 3 2 2 11 2 5 21 2 6 7 14 8 16 6 12 7 29 2 16 174 5

26 Chardon M.S. (OH) 6 12 23 5 11 8 10 7 13 24 15 9 8 6 11 2 15 12 5 5 3 6 5 14 4 215 6

27 Shore M.S. (OH) 15 9 4 6 4 16 22 3 16 27 14 7 15 8 17 20 6 4 6 14 8 2 3 8 41 231 7

2 Hadley E. Watts M.S. (OH) 8 10 10 10 38 6 13 5 8 5 8 3 11 18 24 10 3 13 14 13 9 8 7 9 17 246 8

20 Mason M.S. (OH) 30 1 1 36 9 13 4 9 4 7 3 16 14 17 14 26 5 15 36 8 6 18 13 17 5 275 9

15 New Albany M.S. (OH) 1 6 15 13 1 4 7 27 19 17 11 11 10 11 32 12 10 24 19 7 10 25 26 6 3 317 10

5 Northmont M.S. (OH) 13 26 20 4 7 9 11 16 28 2 5 19 7 20 9 28 28 11 2 11 27 5 24 10 11 319 11

29 Kenston M.S. (OH) 25 20 5 31 16 17 12 11 30 14 17 2 3 19 8 6 12 10 12 30 4 28 33 13 7 340 12

4 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 19 13 14 15 18 36 27 18 10 9 6 13 17 7 39 16 17 9 15 18 16 10 1 19 13 344 13

36 Copley‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 14 15 16 28 26 25 6 24 23 19 9 12 6 3 19 15 13 19 29 25 15 3 4 41 9 354 14

21 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 22 17 8 20 10 5 16 25 11 29 13 14 20 9 25 34 1 14 25 9 23 16 22 24 2 366 15

28 Ridge M.S. (OH) 12 22 11 8 6 18 19 15 17 13 22 23 18 13 34 9 25 28 3 10 24 4 32 7 10 374 16

10 Claggett M.S. (OH) 17 14 26 16 17 11 34 10 27 28 7 21 23 16 10 8 23 16 8 15 29 11 25 26 6 395 17

16 Immaculate Conception (OH) 16 29 31 23 21 7 23 21 22 18 19 17 2 28 22 35 16 7 13 19 14 24 19 41 41 430 18

39 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 11 18 9 12 37 32 28 30 12 8 12 37 31 12 7 25 22 23 10 24 32 9 11 21 19 441 19

38 Orville M.S. (OH) 7 23 25 25 12 35 24 26 14 20 35 10 30 14 13 19 7 32 9 32 17 22 9 16 12 453 20

32 McCord J.H.S. (OH) 37 28 24 33 32 20 25 13 5 23 20 20 29 15 5 14 26 26 23 16 7 32 27 4 18 463 21

17 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 23 16 38 14 28 23 17 35 33 15 16 4 5 36 12 32 20 2 31 20 13 21 35 27 22 466 22

37 Seton Catholic School (OH) 3 35 18 27 20 22 15 8 9 30 36 32 12 29 35 5 38 21 20 12 25 26 39 41 41 514 23

18 Canal Winchester M.S. (OH) 28 39 30 22 14 12 21 39 35 12 24 28 27 32 37 29 18 22 28 17 22 20 12 41 41 540 24

31 Mayfield M.S. (OH) 31 11 32 34 34 14 30 12 20 16 32 29 26 27 23 24 9 39 34 22 20 36 34 41 41 558 25

12 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 35 34 22 24 22 34 39 23 15 22 30 39 36 24 27 13 21 30 24 29 38 34 10 41 21 590 26

6 Barlow Vincent E.S. (OH) 2 37 27 39 19 31 33 37 21 21 40 30 25 31 26 21 24 17 11 35 18 27 21 22 24 591 27

33 Paulding M.S. (OH) 36 33 19 32 25 38 37 29 36 10 21 35 22 23 4 27 35 31 21 34 28 40 15 25 41 595 28

30 Roxboro M.S. (OH) 21 38 28 21 24 21 20 17 29 34 34 33 16 39 18 31 34 20 39 26 31 14 28 29 23 595 29

13 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights M.S. (OH) 34 19 34 26 30 33 18 32 24 26 26 36 32 21 21 30 30 35 32 31 19 19 23 18 20 597 30

19 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 29 27 13 19 27 19 14 28 26 38 23 22 19 38 15 36 31 40 33 37 34 33 36 28 41 608 31

40 St. Sebastian School (OH) 26 8 21 17 31 26 26 20 32 33 38 34 35 30 33 17 27 18 37 38 39 31 31 41 41 622 32

11 A.I. Root M.S. (OH) 39 31 37 18 13 27 31 36 18 32 31 40 34 25 30 38 36 27 17 39 30 17 17 41 41 624 33

23 Ross M.S. (OH) 33 32 29 37 33 24 40 33 31 25 33 15 24 40 20 23 29 38 22 36 35 29 8 11 25 636 34

35 Ottawa Hills J.H.S. (OH) 24 25 17 38 40 30 8 40 38 31 27 26 28 26 31 4 32 34 40 27 21 40 38 23 41 641 35

34 Springfield M.S. (OH) 32 24 36 11 23 29 38 19 40 40 37 31 39 34 38 33 40 36 26 23 33 23 37 41 41 690 36

7 Little Hocking E.S. (OH) 38 30 35 35 36 37 36 31 34 37 29 24 37 22 29 22 39 25 27 28 37 30 40 20 41 700 37

14 St. Frances Xavier School (OH) 20 21 40 30 35 40 29 34 25 39 25 25 38 33 28 39 33 37 38 33 26 40 14 15 41 702 38

22 Milford J.H.S. (OH) 27 36 33 29 39 39 32 38 37 36 28 38 33 35 36 37 37 29 18 21 36 40 16 41 41 723 39

8 Warren E.S. (OH) 41 40 39 40 29 28 35 22 39 35 41 27 40 37 40 40 19 33 35 40 40 35 30 41 41 764 40
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# School Name (State)

1 Tower Heights M.S. (OH) 18 3 12 2 2 2 3 2 2 11 2 5 21 2 6 7 14 8 16 6 12 7 29 2 16 174 5

2 Hadley E. Watts M.S. (OH) 8 10 10 10 38 6 13 5 8 5 8 3 11 18 24 10 3 13 14 13 9 8 7 9 17 246 8

3 Magsig M.S. (OH) 5 5 7 7 5 10 5 4 1 4 1 18 1 5 16 18 2 1 30 2 5 15 6 3 8 168 4

4 West Liberty‐Salem M.S. (OH) 19 13 14 15 18 36 27 18 10 9 6 13 17 7 39 16 17 9 15 18 16 10 1 19 13 344 13

5 Northmont M.S. (OH) 13 26 20 4 7 9 11 16 28 2 5 19 7 20 9 28 28 11 2 11 27 5 24 10 11 319 11

6 Barlow Vincent E.S. (OH) 2 37 27 39 19 31 33 37 21 21 40 30 25 31 26 21 24 17 11 35 18 27 21 22 24 591 27

7 Little Hocking E.S. (OH) 38 30 35 35 36 37 36 31 34 37 29 24 37 22 29 22 39 25 27 28 37 30 40 20 41 700 37

8 Warren E.S. (OH) 41 40 39 40 29 28 35 22 39 35 41 27 40 37 40 40 19 33 35 40 40 35 30 41 41 764 40

9 Lee Burneson M.S. (OH) 9 4 2 9 15 15 1 6 6 3 4 6 9 10 2 3 11 6 4 3 11 12 20 5 14 162 3

10 Claggett M.S. (OH) 17 14 26 16 17 11 34 10 27 28 7 21 23 16 10 8 23 16 8 15 29 11 25 26 6 395 17

11 A.I. Root M.S. (OH) 39 31 37 18 13 27 31 36 18 32 31 40 34 25 30 38 36 27 17 39 30 17 17 41 41 624 33

12 Rocky River M.S. (OH) 35 34 22 24 22 34 39 23 15 22 30 39 36 24 27 13 21 30 24 29 38 34 10 41 21 590 26

13 Brecksville‐Broadview Heights M.S. (OH) 34 19 34 26 30 33 18 32 24 26 26 36 32 21 21 30 30 35 32 31 19 19 23 18 20 597 30

14 St. Frances Xavier School (OH) 20 21 40 30 35 40 29 34 25 39 25 25 38 33 28 39 33 37 38 33 26 40 14 15 41 702 38

15 New Albany M.S. (OH) 1 6 15 13 1 4 7 27 19 17 11 11 10 11 32 12 10 24 19 7 10 25 26 6 3 317 10

16 Immaculate Conception (OH) 16 29 31 23 21 7 23 21 22 18 19 17 2 28 22 35 16 7 13 19 14 24 19 41 41 430 18

17 Grandview Heights M.S. (OH) 23 16 38 14 28 23 17 35 33 15 16 4 5 36 12 32 20 2 31 20 13 21 35 27 22 466 22

18 Canal Winchester M.S. (OH) 28 39 30 22 14 12 21 39 35 12 24 28 27 32 37 29 18 22 28 17 22 20 12 41 41 540 24

19 Wyoming M.S. (OH) 29 27 13 19 27 19 14 28 26 38 23 22 19 38 15 36 31 40 33 37 34 33 36 28 41 608 31

20 Mason M.S. (OH) 30 1 1 36 9 13 4 9 4 7 3 16 14 17 14 26 5 15 36 8 6 18 13 17 5 275 9

21 New Richmond M.S. (OH) 22 17 8 20 10 5 16 25 11 29 13 14 20 9 25 34 1 14 25 9 23 16 22 24 2 366 15

22 Milford J.H.S. (OH) 27 36 33 29 39 39 32 38 37 36 28 38 33 35 36 37 37 29 18 21 36 40 16 41 41 723 39

23 Ross M.S. (OH) 33 32 29 37 33 24 40 33 31 25 33 15 24 40 20 23 29 38 22 36 35 29 8 11 25 636 34

24 Solon M.S. (OH) 4 2 3 3 3 1 2 1 3 1 10 1 4 1 3 1 4 3 1 1 1 13 2 1 1 64 1

25 Memorial M.S. (OH) 10 7 6 1 8 3 9 14 7 6 18 8 13 4 1 11 8 5 7 4 2 1 18 12 15 161 2

26 Chardon M.S. (OH) 6 12 23 5 11 8 10 7 13 24 15 9 8 6 11 2 15 12 5 5 3 6 5 14 4 215 6

27 Shore M.S. (OH) 15 9 4 6 4 16 22 3 16 27 14 7 15 8 17 20 6 4 6 14 8 2 3 8 41 231 7

28 Ridge M.S. (OH) 12 22 11 8 6 18 19 15 17 13 22 23 18 13 34 9 25 28 3 10 24 4 32 7 10 374 16

29 Kenston M.S. (OH) 25 20 5 31 16 17 12 11 30 14 17 2 3 19 8 6 12 10 12 30 4 28 33 13 7 340 12

30 Roxboro M.S. (OH) 21 38 28 21 24 21 20 17 29 34 34 33 16 39 18 31 34 20 39 26 31 14 28 29 23 595 29

31 Mayfield M.S. (OH) 31 11 32 34 34 14 30 12 20 16 32 29 26 27 23 24 9 39 34 22 20 36 34 41 41 558 25

32 McCord J.H.S. (OH) 37 28 24 33 32 20 25 13 5 23 20 20 29 15 5 14 26 26 23 16 7 32 27 4 18 463 21

33 Paulding M.S. (OH) 36 33 19 32 25 38 37 29 36 10 21 35 22 23 4 27 35 31 21 34 28 40 15 25 41 595 28

34 Springfield M.S. (OH) 32 24 36 11 23 29 38 19 40 40 37 31 39 34 38 33 40 36 26 23 33 23 37 41 41 690 36

35 Ottawa Hills J.H.S. (OH) 24 25 17 38 40 30 8 40 38 31 27 26 28 26 31 4 32 34 40 27 21 40 38 23 41 641 35

36 Copley‐Fairlawn M.S. (OH) 14 15 16 28 26 25 6 24 23 19 9 12 6 3 19 15 13 19 29 25 15 3 4 41 9 354 14

37 Seton Catholic School (OH) 3 35 18 27 20 22 15 8 9 30 36 32 12 29 35 5 38 21 20 12 25 26 39 41 41 514 23

38 Orville M.S. (OH) 7 23 25 25 12 35 24 26 14 20 35 10 30 14 13 19 7 32 9 32 17 22 9 16 12 453 20

39 Nordonia M.S. (OH) 11 18 9 12 37 32 28 30 12 8 12 37 31 12 7 25 22 23 10 24 32 9 11 21 19 441 19

40 St. Sebastian School (OH) 26 8 21 17 31 26 26 20 32 33 38 34 35 30 33 17 27 18 37 38 39 31 31 41 41 622 32
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# School Name (State)

23 Centerville H.S. (OH) 10 8 3 3 36 2 3 1 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 5 7 4 2 2 12 4 101 1

35 Mentor H.S. (OH) 1 1 4 5 8 3 5 2 1 13 1 1 10 3 14 11 1 3 3 3 7 3 6 41 41 108 2

12 Mason H.S. (OH) 14 2 5 6 1 1 8 3 2 10 7 2 1 5 6 4 2 29 2 6 9 14 14 8 1 139 3

34 Solon H.S. (OH) 12 3 6 2 12 4 1 15 6 1 2 7 4 6 1 5 4 26 1 25 6 11 1 9 11 149 4

36 Chardon H.S. (OH) 2 9 1 4 7 11 7 6 4 5 3 12 11 4 7 16 7 7 8 1 15 1 30 5 22 176 5

19 Brecksville‐Broadview H.S. (OH) 18 4 18 10 2 6 9 8 7 4 6 4 23 1 3 10 32 8 29 9 10 23 7 1 7 233 6

37 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 27 10 29 1 9 16 12 14 30 3 28 11 5 7 27 18 19 1 4 14 3 28 10 14 10 299 7

1 Revere H.S. (OH) 23 6 2 18 14 8 11 10 8 11 31 17 19 12 4 2 10 18 17 27 21 27 21 41 23 314 8

18 Westlake H.S. (OH) 3 13 26 26 20 10 23 4 17 6 11 13 27 21 13 6 21 5 13 2 32 5 20 10 41 334 9

39 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 30 12 12 17 6 5 22 7 10 14 15 16 26 13 21 19 12 20 12 15 11 36 13 24 26 334 10

2 Hudson H.S. (OH) 26 15 28 8 4 24 13 20 21 15 10 5 14 11 18 21 8 17 19 17 26 9 39 19 8 362 11

11 Northview H.S. (OH) 5 5 21 25 17 19 24 32 5 29 13 18 16 18 8 17 9 23 16 18 8 16 15 7 3 372 12

28 New Albany H.S. (OH) 13 7 16 12 37 7 4 12 11 24 27 6 9 10 16 32 11 37 20 26 25 19 18 41 41 386 13

13 St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 24 21 8 15 28 32 2 22 13 32 19 20 3 30 5 7 6 38 23 12 22 18 31 41 24 407 14

31 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 36 27 11 31 30 22 17 29 14 9 30 28 17 22 17 8 23 21 14 21 2 17 16 26 21 426 15

29 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 25 23 9 19 3 17 34 21 15 31 32 19 20 32 15 35 22 13 6 13 30 6 12 41 41 427 16

38 Kenston H.S. (OH) 20 29 17 34 10 26 18 11 22 7 9 8 28 14 9 20 15 34 33 32 14 15 28 2 16 433 17

20 Medina H.S. (OH) 9 17 27 22 5 18 21 9 9 26 14 14 13 19 38 24 16 22 25 41 18 10 33 41 41 441 18

30 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 16 14 13 9 34 30 6 17 23 27 16 25 6 23 23 12 34 9 18 16 28 35 27 18 13 445 19

10 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 17 30 37 20 15 36 30 27 24 8 8 26 35 8 24 3 13 12 35 19 13 21 17 20 15 461 20

3 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 6 38 30 7 35 21 26 26 32 33 25 9 29 20 31 30 5 6 28 4 37 7 3 4 6 482 21

32 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 41 19 33 11 40 23 14 38 31 25 18 32 25 17 22 26 18 11 24 24 33 12 8 41 41 504 22

24 Northmont H.S. (OH) 7 36 10 14 21 28 19 31 35 18 26 10 24 28 20 38 28 16 27 11 31 40 5 15 9 516 23

33 Thomas Worthington H.S. (OH) 35 33 19 39 23 15 10 25 16 41 4 29 18 15 36 9 25 14 40 41 5 41 19 41 41 517 24

15 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 11 22 7 23 13 13 25 28 25 22 22 35 37 26 29 14 14 24 31 31 27 13 37 41 41 518 25

4 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 33 16 25 33 27 35 32 18 27 28 20 33 38 9 26 15 33 33 10 10 16 4 35 13 14 523 26

40 Notre Dame‐Cathedral Latin School (OH) 4 11 23 35 11 29 33 24 28 17 39 22 40 27 12 34 24 10 21 22 12 29 25 25 41 528 27

9 Springfield H.S. (OH) 15 25 14 13 31 12 37 33 26 35 17 36 30 36 32 29 27 4 9 40 1 24 34 22 12 545 28

7 Paulding H.S. (OH) 31 28 38 32 25 34 28 35 29 12 34 23 8 24 37 37 20 15 7 30 35 25 4 21 19 560 29

8 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 41 18 31 28 22 9 29 37 18 16 24 27 21 34 41 31 30 35 15 41 17 26 11 41 41 561 30

14 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 40 26 24 27 38 25 16 19 12 39 12 24 31 16 10 23 17 31 36 41 23 34 38 16 20 562 31

17 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 8 31 15 29 26 33 15 5 37 38 29 31 32 25 30 13 26 25 37 8 29 32 22 17 5 568 32

25 Piqua H.S. (OH) 19 35 34 24 39 39 35 16 36 21 23 21 12 31 35 33 40 32 26 20 20 31 9 6 2 612 33

26 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 32 39 35 36 29 37 27 13 20 30 21 30 22 37 28 25 37 28 22 29 19 8 41 11 18 613 34

16 Milford H.S. (OH) 29 20 22 30 33 27 36 23 19 36 37 39 7 29 33 27 31 27 34 41 36 22 23 41 25 632 35

5 Aurora H.S. (OH) 34 34 36 21 19 14 20 34 33 34 33 15 39 35 25 22 36 36 30 33 34 30 36 41 41 649 36

27 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 22 37 39 38 18 38 39 30 39 20 35 34 15 33 34 40 29 19 38 5 38 20 24 41 41 662 37

21 Warren H.S. (OH) 37 32 40 40 24 31 31 40 38 23 40 37 33 38 11 36 38 39 11 23 24 37 29 23 27 695 38

6 Stow Munroe‐Falls H.S. (OH) 21 24 20 37 16 20 38 36 34 19 38 38 34 41 39 28 35 40 32 34 40 41 32 3 17 716 39

22 Vinton County H.S. (OH) 28 40 32 16 32 41 41 39 40 37 36 40 36 41 19 39 39 30 39 28 39 33 26 41 41 763 40
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# School Name (State)

1 Revere H.S. (OH) 23 6 2 18 14 8 11 10 8 11 31 17 19 12 4 2 10 18 17 27 21 27 21 41 23 314 8

2 Hudson H.S. (OH) 26 15 28 8 4 24 13 20 21 15 10 5 14 11 18 21 8 17 19 17 26 9 39 19 8 362 11

3 Nordonia H.S. (OH) 6 38 30 7 35 21 26 26 32 33 25 9 29 20 31 30 5 6 28 4 37 7 3 4 6 482 21

4 GlenOak H.S. (OH) 33 16 25 33 27 35 32 18 27 28 20 33 38 9 26 15 33 33 10 10 16 4 35 13 14 523 26

5 Aurora H.S. (OH) 34 34 36 21 19 14 20 34 33 34 33 15 39 35 25 22 36 36 30 33 34 30 36 41 41 649 36

6 Stow Munroe‐Falls H.S. (OH) 21 24 20 37 16 20 38 36 34 19 38 38 34 41 39 28 35 40 32 34 40 41 32 3 17 716 39

7 Paulding H.S. (OH) 31 28 38 32 25 34 28 35 29 12 34 23 8 24 37 37 20 15 7 30 35 25 4 21 19 560 29

8 Ottawa Hills H.S. (OH) 41 18 31 28 22 9 29 37 18 16 24 27 21 34 41 31 30 35 15 41 17 26 11 41 41 561 30

9 Springfield H.S. (OH) 15 25 14 13 31 12 37 33 26 35 17 36 30 36 32 29 27 4 9 40 1 24 34 22 12 545 28

10 Sylvania Southview H.S. (OH) 17 30 37 20 15 36 30 27 24 8 8 26 35 8 24 3 13 12 35 19 13 21 17 20 15 461 20

11 Northview H.S. (OH) 5 5 21 25 17 19 24 32 5 29 13 18 16 18 8 17 9 23 16 18 8 16 15 7 3 372 12

12 Mason H.S. (OH) 14 2 5 6 1 1 8 3 2 10 7 2 1 5 6 4 2 29 2 6 9 14 14 8 1 139 3

13 St. Xavier H.S. (OH) 24 21 8 15 28 32 2 22 13 32 19 20 3 30 5 7 6 38 23 12 22 18 31 41 24 407 14

14 Lakota East H.S. (OH) 40 26 24 27 38 25 16 19 12 39 12 24 31 16 10 23 17 31 36 41 23 34 38 16 20 562 31

15 Cincinnati Country Day School (OH) 11 22 7 23 13 13 25 28 25 22 22 35 37 26 29 14 14 24 31 31 27 13 37 41 41 518 25

16 Milford H.S. (OH) 29 20 22 30 33 27 36 23 19 36 37 39 7 29 33 27 31 27 34 41 36 22 23 41 25 632 35

17 Wyoming H.S. (OH) 8 31 15 29 26 33 15 5 37 38 29 31 32 25 30 13 26 25 37 8 29 32 22 17 5 568 32

18 Westlake H.S. (OH) 3 13 26 26 20 10 23 4 17 6 11 13 27 21 13 6 21 5 13 2 32 5 20 10 41 334 9

19 Brecksville‐Broadview H.S. (OH) 18 4 18 10 2 6 9 8 7 4 6 4 23 1 3 10 32 8 29 9 10 23 7 1 7 233 6

20 Medina H.S. (OH) 9 17 27 22 5 18 21 9 9 26 14 14 13 19 38 24 16 22 25 41 18 10 33 41 41 441 18

21 Warren H.S. (OH) 37 32 40 40 24 31 31 40 38 23 40 37 33 38 11 36 38 39 11 23 24 37 29 23 27 695 38

22 Vinton County H.S. (OH) 28 40 32 16 32 41 41 39 40 37 36 40 36 41 19 39 39 30 39 28 39 33 26 41 41 763 40

23 Centerville H.S. (OH) 10 8 3 3 36 2 3 1 3 2 5 3 2 2 2 1 3 2 5 7 4 2 2 12 4 101 1

24 Northmont H.S. (OH) 7 36 10 14 21 28 19 31 35 18 26 10 24 28 20 38 28 16 27 11 31 40 5 15 9 516 23

25 Piqua H.S. (OH) 19 35 34 24 39 39 35 16 36 21 23 21 12 31 35 33 40 32 26 20 20 31 9 6 2 612 33

26 Shawnee H.S. (OH) 32 39 35 36 29 37 27 13 20 30 21 30 22 37 28 25 37 28 22 29 19 8 41 11 18 613 34

27 Lehman Catholic H.S. (OH) 22 37 39 38 18 38 39 30 39 20 35 34 15 33 34 40 29 19 38 5 38 20 24 41 41 662 37

28 New Albany H.S. (OH) 13 7 16 12 37 7 4 12 11 24 27 6 9 10 16 32 11 37 20 26 25 19 18 41 41 386 13

29 Dublin Jerome H.S. (OH) 25 23 9 19 3 17 34 21 15 31 32 19 20 32 15 35 22 13 6 13 30 6 12 41 41 427 16

30 Worthington Kilbourne H.S. (OH) 16 14 13 9 34 30 6 17 23 27 16 25 6 23 23 12 34 9 18 16 28 35 27 18 13 445 19

31 Upper Arlington H.S. (OH) 36 27 11 31 30 22 17 29 14 9 30 28 17 22 17 8 23 21 14 21 2 17 16 26 21 426 15

32 Lancaster H.S. (OH) 41 19 33 11 40 23 14 38 31 25 18 32 25 17 22 26 18 11 24 24 33 12 8 41 41 504 22

33 Thomas Worthington H.S. (OH) 35 33 19 39 23 15 10 25 16 41 4 29 18 15 36 9 25 14 40 41 5 41 19 41 41 517 24

34 Solon H.S. (OH) 12 3 6 2 12 4 1 15 6 1 2 7 4 6 1 5 4 26 1 25 6 11 1 9 11 149 4

35 Mentor H.S. (OH) 1 1 4 5 8 3 5 2 1 13 1 1 10 3 14 11 1 3 3 3 7 3 6 41 41 108 2

36 Chardon H.S. (OH) 2 9 1 4 7 11 7 6 4 5 3 12 11 4 7 16 7 7 8 1 15 1 30 5 22 176 5

37 Mayfield H.S. (OH) 27 10 29 1 9 16 12 14 30 3 28 11 5 7 27 18 19 1 4 14 3 28 10 14 10 299 7

38 Kenston H.S. (OH) 20 29 17 34 10 26 18 11 22 7 9 8 28 14 9 20 15 34 33 32 14 15 28 2 16 433 17

39 Beachwood H.S. (OH) 30 12 12 17 6 5 22 7 10 14 15 16 26 13 21 19 12 20 12 15 11 36 13 24 26 334 10

40 Notre Dame‐Cathedral Latin School (OH) 4 11 23 35 11 29 33 24 28 17 39 22 40 27 12 34 24 10 21 22 12 29 25 25 41 528 27
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